
GLOBAL EXCHANGES FAIR
3:30–5 p.m. | Friday, Nov. 1
The Globe Auditorium

INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION MONTH 
OPENING RECEPTION
3–5 p.m. | Monday, Nov. 4 
Union Ballrooms A, B, and C

FEDERAL FUNDING FOR INTERNATIONAL 
RESEARCH
2–3:30 p.m. | Thursday, Nov. 7
Virtual

ENGAGE YOUR WORLD: PEACE CORPS PANEL
5:30 p.m. | Thursday, Nov. 7 (5 p.m. Reception)
The Globe Auditorium 

IP: TEACHING ABROAD WORKSHOP
10 a.m. | Friday, Nov. 8
Virtual

JUMMA SCREENING
4 p.m. | Friday, Nov. 8
The Globe Auditorium

THE TABLA WORKSHOP
5 p.m. | Tuesday, Nov. 12
The Globe Auditorium

GOING GLOBAL
3–5 p.m. | Wednesday, Nov. 13
The Globe Auditorium

CIES MEET & GREET
1–3 p.m. | Thursday, Nov. 14
Landis Green

GLOBAL CAFÉ: FILIPINO STUDENTS 
ASSOCIATION
11:30 a.m. | Friday, Nov. 15
The Globe

WORLD MUSIC PERFORMANCE – OLD TIME 
ENSEMBLE AND MAS ‘N STEEL
7:30–9:30 p.m. | Tuesday, Nov. 19
Opperman Music Hall

DEPARTMENT OF MODERN LANGUAGES & 
LINGUISTICS OPEN HOUSE
10 a.m.–2 p.m. | Wednesday, Nov. 20
Diffenbaugh Courtyard

WORLD MUSIC PERFORMANCE – MODERN 
POP ENSEMBLE AND ADVANCED 
INTERCULTURAL ENSEMBLE
7:30–9:30 p.m. | Wednesday, Nov. 20
Opperman Music Hall

INTERNATIONAL  
COFFEE HOUR
5–6:30 p.m. | Every Friday
The Globe

FOR MORE INFORMATION & EVENTS: GLOBAL.FSU.EDU/IEM

I N  C O L L A B O R A T I O N  W I T H
Center for Global Engagement

Office of Research

Office of National Fellowships

Department of Modern Languages & Linguistics

International Affairs Program 

International Programs

The Graduate School

The Middle East Center

Office of Graduate Fellowships & Awards

Center for Undergraduate Research & Academic Engagement

Learning Systems Institute

World Music Ensemble Program

MCCAP Research Program

Center for Intensive English Studies

Office of Faculty Development & Advancement

Celebrating the benefits of international education and exchange


